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TOTAL VIDEO VIEWS




Blinkfire's Global Ranking benchmarks teams and leagues based on social media metrics like
engagements, followers, and video views. The following pages include Global Rankings from select

sports and leagues based on social media video views - total and per platform. M E N ’S SOCC E R

cﬂfi%"s UEFA CHAMPIONS LEAGUE Teams qualified for the group stage

TOTAL VIDEO VIEWS TOTAL VIDEO VIEWS TOTAL VIDEO VIEWS

| FC BARCELONA 1.98 | REAL MADRID 1.2B 1 FC BARCELONA 199.8M
an MANCHESTER
7 REAL MADRID CHELSEA FC
2 ©) 1.88B 2 UNITED EC 909M 2 151.7M
7 MANCHESTER FC BARCELONA LIVERPOOL FC
3 i 1.6B 3 838.9M 3 84.9M
4 PARIS SAINT- 1.13B 4 PARIS SAINT- 615.8M 4 REAL MADRID 77.6M
GERMAIN FC GERMAIN FC
MANCHESTER
5 LIVERPOOL FC 1.12B 5 LIVERPOOL FC 416.8M 5 ONITEDEE 56.5M
BESIKTAS
6 CHELSEA FC 11B 6 JUVENTUS FC pTAR:Y| 6 JIIMNASTIK KULUBU 51.2M
7 JUVENTUS FC 562M 7 MANCHESTER 213.2M 7 SL BENFICA 23.8M
CITY FC
MANCHESTER MANCHESTER
8 N B 449.3M 8 CHEESEARG 177.3M 8 Syl 23M
“o“"‘:?’_ FC BAYERN FC BAYERN PARIS SAINT-
2 ”’@* MUNCHEN 398M 2 MUNCHEN 160.3M 9 GERMAIN FC 22.9M
FK ZENIT ST. 3 BESIKTAS = VENTUS F
10 B ETERGR R 270.3M 10 ® JIMNASTIK KULUBU 104.5M 10 Ju US FC 15.7M

Total video views from Instagram, Twitter, Facebook, TikTok, YouTube and Sina
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MEN'’S SOCCER

TOTAL VIDEO VIEWS

c?,s UEFA CHAMPIONS LEAGUE Teams qualified for the group stage

TOTAL VIDEO VIEWS TOTAL VIDEO VIEWS

JeRELse

PARIS SAINT-

1 @ CHELSEA FC 615.4M 1 A 424.IM 1 LIVERPOOL FC 74.5M
2 FC BARCELONA 363.7M 2 FC BARCELONA 409.7M 2 FC BARCELONA 68.9M
seatton MANCHESTER MANCHESTER
3 ¢ LIVERPOOL FC 360.9M 3 UNITED FC 402M P UNITED EC Aot
REAL MADRID 217M 4 REAL MADRID 312.4M VA CHELSEA FC 49.6M
MANCHESTER FK ZENIT ST. MANCHESTER
NS 167.8M 5 e 252.3M 5 pcEl 45.4M
Z%ﬁﬁﬁ'ﬁ" 124M 6 JUVENTUS FC 183.8M 6 REAL MADRID 35.1M
7 JUVENTUS FC 105M LIVERPOOL FC 180.1M 7 JUVENTUS FC 13M
MANCHESTER PARIS SAINT-
CITY EC 67.8M AFC AJAX 132.2M 8 GERMAIN EC 12.2M
N
PARIS SAINT- AC MILAN N AC MILAN
LB 47.2M 122.8M ) n.7M
&\  FC BAYERN
SL BENFICA 43.4M CHELSEA FC 115.4M 10 $(@e MUNCHEN 9.1IM
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W UEFA CHAMPIONS LEAGUE

TOTAL VIDEO VIEWS

1 FC BARCELONA

CHELSEA FC

MANCHESTER
UNITED FC

LIVERPOOL FC

REAL MADRID

6 JUVENTUS FC

FC BAYERN
MUNCHEN

PARIS SAINT-
GERMAIN FC

FC INTERNAZIONALE

MANCHESTER
CITY FC

6.4M

4.7TM

4.IM

3.9M

2.9M

2.5M

2.4M

2.IM

2M

1.5M
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MEN'’S SOCCER

Teams qualified for the group stage

*Based on Blinkfire data from:January'1,2022-March 31,2022



MEN'’S SOCCER

TOTAL VIDEO VIEWS

TOTAL VIDEO VIEWS TOTAL VIDEO VIEWS

LA GALAXY LA GALAXY

1 @ 36.7M 1 @ LA GALAXY 4.5M 1 @ 6.4M
| (de) ((wd/)© CHARLOTTE FC (el HARLOTTE F

2 ¥  CHARLOTTEFC 12.6M @ 4.4M 2:0 ¥ G CHARLOTIE RS 3.9M
=4  pPORTLAND =

N 12.IM 3 @ CHICAGO FIRE FC 2.8M 3 g TORONTOFC 3.2M

INTER MIAMI CF

A 10M 4 INTER MIAMI CF 2.7M 4 ATLANTA UNITED 2 5M
£2  TORONTO FC —
5 gazb 9.7M 5 4= TORONTOFC 1.9M 5 PHILADELPHIA 2.1M
L \L UNION
6 @ REAL SALT LAKE i 6 SAN JOSE H 6 NEW YORK
Y 8.9M EARTHQUAKES 1.7M @ CITY FC 1.8M
(G2l SEATTLE
vi @ CHICAGO FIRE FC ; 7 ORLANDO CITY : 7 i
6.8M 1M SOUNDERS FC 1.6M
SAN JOSE CHICAGO FIRE FC
8 ARG AKES 6.3M 8 LOS ANGELES FC 953K 8 @ 1.5M
KANSAS CITY “\y/°  SOUNDERS FC
10 ATLANTA UNITED 5M D PHILADELREIA 757K 10 AUSTIN FC 1.38M

Total video views from Instagram, Twitter, Facebook, TikTok and YouTube
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MEN'’S SOCCER

TOTAL VIDEO VIEWS

'y MLS
TOTAL VIDEO VIEWS TOTAL VIDEO VIEWS

1 %) Hookan 9.5M LA GALAXY 16.IM 1 [ LosANGELESFC 275K
£
e LA GALAXY
> @) CHARLOTTE FC 4.3M REAL SALT LAKE M 5 @ 231K
] = (S5 SEATTLE
PORTLAND PORTLAND o]
e l TIMBERS e 3 l TIMBERS 6.5M 3 %" SOUNDERSFC gk
CLUB DE FOOT ATLANTA
4 MONTREAL 2.7M 4 e MAM 6.4M = UNITED 128K
CHICAGO FIRE FC SPORTING
5 @ : 5 : 5
1.9M KANSAS CITY 3.8M @ NEW YORK CITY 101K
& SEATTLE - 6 SAN JOSE 3.5M 6 w  CHARLOTTEFC 98K
>  SOUNDERS FC EARTHQUAKES N
S
7 TORONTO FC 1.68M 7 TORONTO FC 7 CLUB DE FOOT
‘O =M o MONTREAL 63K
8 GL'#;JA 1.3M 8 LOS ANGELES FC 812K 8 INTER MIAMI CF 53K
VANCOUVER
9 HOUSTON 112M 9 780K g HGUSTON
o il WHITECAPS FC 80 “  DYNAMO FC s
PHILADELPHIA @”  MINNESOTA
10 AUSTIN FC 1M UNION 756K e é;g UNITED FC 46K

6-| Blinkfire Analytics 2022 - Global Ranking QI Based on Blinkfire/data from January1, 2022-March 31, 2022
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ain

OLYMPIQUE |
LYONNAIS

OL)

FC BARCELONA
FEMENI

CHELSEA FC
WOMEN

ARSENAL
WOMEN FC

REAL MADRID
FEMENINO

OLYMPIQUE
LYONNAIS FEMININ

JUVENTUS
WOMEN

PSG FEMININES

FC BAYERN
FRAUENFUBBALL

SL BENFICA
FEMININO

VFL WOLFSBURG
FRAUENFUBBALL

44.2M

39.2M

13.6M

12.4M

8.8M

7.7M

4.2M

2.4M

639K

491K

Total video views from Instagram, Twitter and Facebook

Based on Blinkfire/data from!'January/1, 2022-March 31, 2022
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OLYMPIQUE |
LYONNAIS

OL)

FHH

WOMEN'S SOCCER

CHELSEA FC
WOMEN

FC BARCELONA
FEMENI

ARSENAL
WOMEN FC

REAL MADRID
FEMENINO

PSG FEMININES

FC BAYERN
FRAUENFUBBALL

JUVENTUS
WOMEN

VFL WOLFSBURG
FRAUENFUBBALL

OLYMPIQUE
LYONNAIS FEMININ

SL BENFICA
FEMININO

10.7M

6.7M

5.9M

2.4M

825K

638.7K

396K

195K

63K

43K



OLYMPIQUE |
LYONNAIS

FC BARCELONA
FEMENI

ARSENAL
WOMEN FC

CHELSEA FC
WOMEN

REAL MADRID
FEMENINO

OLYMPIQUE
LYONNAIS FEMININ

JUVENTUS
WOMEN

FC BAYERN
FRAUENFUSSBALL

PSG FEMININES

VFL WOLFSBURG
FRAUENFUSSBALL

SERVETTE FC
CHENOIS FEMININ

28M

12.7M

10.6M

2.4M

1.6M

1.3M

1.IM

502K

306K

53K
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WOMEN'S SOCCER

CRELSE

OLYMPIQUE |
LYONNAIS

CHELSEA FC
WOMEN

OLYMPIQUE
LYONNAIS FEMININ

FC BARCELONA
FEMENI

REAL MADRID
FEMENINO

PSG FEMININES
ARSENAL
WOMEN FC

FC BAYERN
FRAUENFUSSBALL

VFL WOLFSBURG
FRAUENFUSSBALL

SERVETTE FC
CHENOIS FEMININ

HB KOGE WOMEN

Based on Blinkfire data from/January 1, 2022-March 31, 2022

22.6M

6.8M

5.5M

3.3M

1.9M

1.3M

1.66M

728K

472K

122K
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NWSL

TOTAL VIDEO VIEWS

HOUSTON DASH

PORTLAND
THORNS

KANSAS CITY CUR

ANGEL CITY FC

NINY GOTHAM FC

ORLANDO PRIDE
SAN DIEGO
WAVE FC

RACING
LOUISVILLE FC

WASHINGTON
SPIRIT

OL REIGN

3.M

1.9M

1.7M

1M

™

935K

930K

617K

551K

423K

Total video views from Instagram, Twitter and Facebook
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WOMEN'S SOCCER

TOTAL VIDEO VIEWS

ANGEL CITY

SAN DIEGO
WAVE FC

ORLANDO PRIDE

NINY GOTHAM FC
PORTLAND
THORNS

KANSAS CITY
CURRENT

HOUSTON DASH

NORTH CAROLINA
COURAGE

OL REIGN

WASHINGTON
SPIRIT

Based on Blinkfire/data from!January 1/ 2022-March 31, 2022

511K

457K

405K

379K

351K

341K

332K

177K

123K

71K



WOMEN'S SOCCER

N NWSL
u TOTAL VIDEO VIEWS n TOTAL VIDEO VIEWS
1 Wﬁ HOUSTON DASH 1.2M 1 Wﬁ HOUSTON DASH 1IM
VK% KANSAS CITY PORTLAND
/
2 7¢ CURRENT 673K 2 THORNS 707K
KANSAS CITY
3 PORTLAND THOR 493K 3 e 212K
RACING
VA NY NINY GOTHAM FC 480K 4 LOUISVILLE EC 123K
5 g ANGEL CITY FC 433K 5 WASHINGTON 88K
@)~ SPIRIT
ORLANDO OLREIGN
6 ORLAL 413K 6 OL REIGN 87K
RACING >~ SAN DIEGO
7 LOVISVILLE FC s 4 >~ WAVE FC Bl
8 WASHINGTON 8
EhR 314K ANGEL CITY FC 80K
9 (& SANDIEGO 303K 9 NEJ NJINY GOTHAM FC 49K
WAVE FC
10 @ OL REIGN 234K ORLANDO PRIDE 22K

10 BlinkfirerAnalytics'2022 -+ Global Ranking Q1 Based on Blinkfire data from January 1,2022-March 31,2022



MEN’S BASKETBALL

TOTAL VIDEO VIEWS

GNBA NBA

TOTAL VIDEO VIEWS TOTAL VIDEO VIEWS

| DSEMINE oy 1 f SOmBEWE gy g (o SemomE g
2 ~ v CHICAGO BULLS 182.9M 2 ;\% II:XEEARNSGELES 61.4M 2 tgliEARNSGELES 66.7M
3 N%S BROOKLYN NETS 179.4M 3 g MIAMI HEAT 51.8M 3 CHICAGO BULLS 57.4M
¢ @ mEes o omEe L, o oeee
5 e 157M 5 BOSTON CELTICS  39.4M 5 BROOKIVIFNETS sy
6 <> MIAMI HEAT 135M 6 BROOKLYN NETS 36.3M 6 :SE\AILQUKEE 34.2M
Vi é‘?@ BORTON CELTISS 114M 7 ~ ¥  CHICAGO BULLS 35.3M 7 > MIAMI HEAT 33.3M
8 ﬁ; TRotL 99M 8 ﬁﬁbﬁ?cxs 32.IM 8 ﬁ; PHOENIX SUNS 28.5M

Denven 81.1M 9il o MEMEHIS. 27.9M 9 é?@ BOSTON CELTICS  27.3M

it 79.1M 10 s o 21.9M 10 DENVER PARLY,

Total video views from Facebook, Instagram, Twitter, TikTok, YouTube and Sina
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MEN’S BASKETBALL

TOTAL VIDEO VIEWS

GNBA NBA

TOTAL VIDEO VIEWS TOTAL VIDEO VIEWS

| LS gay 1 Logmmems  gay 1 bmewe g
2 BROOKLYN NETS  83.4M 2 @ 3&"&%:;”'5 38.8M 2 ;2&?3;50 3.4M
3 :l'J"CV;‘gUKEE 65M 3 “~ 7 CHICAGO BULLS 36.3M 3 "B"l'J"CVIZ‘gUKEE 3.38M
4 < »  CHICAGO BULLS 52.3M 4 117/ UTAHIAZZ 16.5M 4 a’;'\',':ﬁleKs 2.5M
[ sz%; PHOENIX SUNS 47IM 5 zﬁg‘éf;s 16.4M 5 NEEI,S BROOKLYN NETS 1.7M
6 N BosTONCELTICS  39M 6 °  MIAMIHEAT 15.7M By Lo AORLES 1.3M
o mwawowo g o () rmawo e @) M e
9 e LOS ANGELES 33.8M BROOKLYN NETS 10.7M 9 @@@@ ORLANDO MAGIC 973K
CLIPPERS
10 <> MIAMI HEAT 29.3M e 9.5M 10 KNICKS grex

12| Blinkfire Analytics 2022 - Global Ranking QI Based on Blinkfire data from January 1,2022-March 31,2022



GNBA NBA

TOTAL VIDEO VIEWS

1 @ GOLDEN STATE

WARRIORS 3M

#=  LOS ANGELES
2 @ [akens 9.9M
3 BROOKLYN NETS 9.1M

4 3 LOS ANGELES

CLIPPERS 1.72M
DALLAS
= MAVERICKS 1.7M
\ PHILADELPHIA
6 (@) -eene 1.66M
7 HOUSTON 609K
ROCKETS
@ CLEVELAND
8 CAVALIERS 600K
- MEMPHIS
9 GRIZZLIES 588K
10 ~ PORTLAND
% TRAIL BLAZERS 574K

MEN’S BASKETBALL

13| Blinkfire Analytics 2022 - Global Ranking QI
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EUROLEAGUE

TOTAL VIDEO VIEWS

FENERBAHCE
BEKO

FC BARCELONA
BASQUET

OLYMPIACOS BC

KK CRVENA
ZVEZDA

REAL MADRID
BASKET

MACCABI PLAYTIKA
TEL AVIV

PBK CSKA
MOSCOW

ANADOLU EFES
SPOR KULUBU

OLIMPIA MILANO

BC ZALGIRIS
KAUNAS

53.7M

16.6M

13.7M

10.5M

9M

6.7M

6.4M

6.39M

5.2M

4.2M

Total video views from Instagram, Twitter, Facebook and YouTube
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FENERBAHCE
BEKO

FC BARCELONA
BASQUET

OLYMPIACOS BC
KK CRVENA

ZVEZDA

REAL MADRID
BASKET

ANADOLU EFES
SPOR KULUBU

MACCABI PLAYTIKA
TEL AVIV

PANATHINAIKOS BC

OLIMPIA MILANO

AS MONACO
BASKET

MEN’S BASKETBALL

TOTAL VIDEO VIEWS

21.6M

6.2M

4.4M

4.2M

2.9M

2.8M

1.7M

1.23M

1.2K

646K

FENERBAHCE
BEKO

FC BARCELONA
BASQUET

REAL MADRID
BASKET

ANADOLU EFES
SPOR KULUBU

BITCI BASKONIA

KK CRVENA
ZVEZDA

OLYMPIACOS BC

AS MONACO
BASKET

MACCABI PLAYTIKA
TEL AVIV

ALBA BERLIN

TOTAL VIDEO VIEWS

2.5M

2.3M

1.9M

1.44M

1.4M

1M

693K

505K

493K

482K



EUROLEAGUE

TOTAL VIDEO VIEWS

FENERBAHCE
BEKO

OLYMPIACOS BC

KK CRVENA
ZVEZDA

OLIMPIA MILANO

MACCABI PLAYTIKA
TEL AVIV

BC ZALGIRIS
KAUNAS

REAL MADRID
BASKET

PANATHINAIKOS BC

AS MONACO
BASKET

ANADOLU EFES
SPOR KULUBU

10.9M

7.8M

4.9M

3.4M

2.9M

2.4M

2M

1.2M

846K

752K

10 ?g{snﬂlllA{
\/I

OLYMPIACOS BC

ANADOLU EFES
SPOR KULUBU

MACCABI PLAYTIKA
TEL AVIV

BC ZALGIRIS
KAUNAS

KK CRVENA
ZVEZDA

OLIMPIA MILANO

FC BAYERN MUNCHEN
BASKETBALL

PBK CSKA
MOSCOW

REAL MADRID
BASKET

BITCI BASKONIA

MEN’S BASKETBALL

TOTAL VIDEO VIEWS

964K

537K

393K

352K

253K

194K

182K

130K

71K

49K
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Based on Blinkfire data from January 1,2022-March 31, 2022



WOMEN’S BASKETBALL

| @ SEATTLE STORM 1.83M 1 U SEATTLE STORM 359K
asts  LAS VEGAS ACES ~— w PHOENIX
2 1.8M 2 o s 299K
3 MINNESOTA LYNX 1.6M 3 CHICAGO SKY 263K
A
PHOENIX LN LAS VEGAS ACES
4 B 1.5M 4 196K
S NEW YORK
[ CHICAGO SKY 1.3M 5 %;j (074 1¢
\ Yz LIBERTY
S
6 NEW YORK AT LOS ANGELES
LIBERTY K 6 )  SPARKS 87K
WASHINGTON e WASHINGTON
7 MYSTICS 393K 7 MYSTICS 63K
8 ATLANTA DREAM 238K 8 ATLANT DREAM 57K
¢~ DALLAS ,
B oS Glics 216K 9 =ic  DALLAS WINGS 40K
AVva) LOS ANGELES
(ol e
10 SPARKS 170K 10 MINNESOTA LYNX 29K

Total video views f rom Instagram, Twitter and Facebook
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WOMEN'’S BASKETBALL

1 i) SEATTLE STORM 673K 1 MINNESOTA LYNX 1.2M
A\
2 afis LASVEGAS ACES 629K 2  Aces  LAS VEGAS ACES 977K
— PHOENIX
3 Y MERCURY 563K 3 &7 SEATTLE STORM 795K
D CHICAGO SKY — PHOENIX
4 535K G nriny 665K
5 MINNESOTA 5 CHICAGO SKY
i 330K a5 501K
ST \\
6 (i) WASHINGTON 251K 6 »; NEWYORK
4 MYSTICS 2 73 IBERTY 180K
S
7 55 NEWYORK ¥
5 R 212K 7 DALLAS WINGS 85K
8 ATLANTA WASHINGTON
DREAM K MYSTICS 7oK
9 e DALLAS WINGS 101K CONNECTICUT 29K
SUN
10 f INDIANA FEVER 80K 10 ' INDIANA FEVER 24K

17 Blinkfire Analytics 2022 - Global Ranking Q1 Based on Blinkfire data from January 1,2022-March 31,2022



FOOTBALL

g e G e o
2 (F) SINERANGISCO japoM 2 7)) SANFRANCICE . 28i6M di0 Mg ALY
3 @ e 174.9M 3 g e 23M RED i 45.4M
@S e ) T
P

BUFFALORIRD 14.6M 5 <\> bl 17.2M 5 A LS ANGE 31.6M

vt 110.7M 6 i’// ot 14.8M 6 > ey 30.1M
7 > gm:asl:gs cITY 106.7M 7 ﬁ BUFFALO BILLS 14.6M 7 ﬁ BUFFALO BILLS 24.8M
8 U o 100.1M gl nRaAt 12.3M 8 Serih 24.7M
ot TN sam s> SMmOY gy g mEmAY g,
o g HMEEE. oy () momaa M ORI NENENGLAND g gy

Total video views from Instagram, Twitter, Facebook, TikTok, and YouTube.
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FOOTBALL

TOTAL VIDEO VIEWS

TOTAL VIDEO VIEWS TOTAL VIDEO VIEWS

(SOt 101.4M 7 143 il 11.5M 1 A [ooaNcRLE 8.5M
2 @ e 90.3M y) e 65.8M p) 5%/ . 6.6M
3 () Criiiine 78.5M 3 A -ohches 43.6M 3o KANsASClly 5.2M
3 oonT @ mme oae 45 mmeeso oo
- - =
6D cpere 47.2M 6 /3 DETROIT LIONS 17.3M 6 =i -6
7 LAS VRO 42.3M ¢ e 16.7M 7:41{3 Sl 3.IM
8 G riaee 38.2M By et 16.3M 8 () ihdada 2.8M
) 5%/ T 34.8M o BUERARY 15.3M 9 =) BUFFALOBILLS 2.53M
19 * 23\5:/'23\(5 33.7M 10 gi%/) ;ﬁbézﬁ:gm 12.7M 10 “5% DENVERBRONCOS  2.5M
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HOCKEY

1 BOSTON BRUINS 4.4M 1 BOSTON BRUINS 9.2M 1 :EnIGYE?QI;K 2M
2 PENGUINS 4.35M 2 MAPLE LEAFS 8.5M 2 1% pencuins | 1.8M
- RANGERS 4:2M ’ CANADIENS 6.2M 3 POSIONBMUNE oM
4 0 MAPLE LeAFs 4M : PENGUINS 61M 4 5 MAPLE LEAFS 14M
5 11 glacknawks 3.4M 5 el NENome: S04 5 & Lrricanes =
6 (2 AVALANCHE 3.2M 6 = Capmats 5.8M 6 ~* Zanueks 13M
B i 2.6M : WD 42M e 11M

RED WINGS 2.4M 8 BLACKHAWKS 3.7M 8 (& CaNapiens 961K

HURRICANES 2.2M . OlLERs 3.4M 3 & s Sk

mSI:ILTgTON 2M 10 \\/\%ji%{ \cl::::ﬁgz;lER 2.9M 10 DALLAS STARS 825K

Total video views from Instagram, Twitter, Facebook, TikTok and YouTube.
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HOCKEY

TOTAL VIDEO VIEWS

TOTAL VIDEO VIEWS TOTAL VIDEO VIEWS

1 PENGUINS M L BLACKMAWKS ~ M7M ‘ sl 74K
> BOSTON BRUINS i 5 TORONTO et 5 EDMONTON LOK
3 W manoeRs 15M 2 AVALANCHE 12M 5 Ke  RanceRs. 26K
4 SLEGHSEEIES - 4 BOSTONBRUINS 862K 4 BETSEURCH 19K
5 MAPLE LEAFS M > CANUCKS B0t > CANADIENS 18K
677 7 MINNESOTA 975K i, R R 781K 6 @  Repwines 17.7K
P ETL. ek 7 Lo mWwmew o g wmenm
Blpn SRR L ek e SN MmN g e oo el
9 A e 910K ogE cni 533K 9 @’ MBS < 8.8K
10: sail . WesHINGION 827K 10 DALLAS STARS 466K 10 & SR 8.6K
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BASEBALL

BN MLB
TOTAL VIDEO VIEWS TOTAL VIDEO VIEWS TOTAL VIDEO VIEWS
U]
NEW YORK LOS ANGELES NEW YORK
1 YANKEES 68.1IM 1 DODGERS 7.2M 1 YANKEES 13.5M
U]
LOS ANGELES @; TORONTO L BOSTON RED SOX
U
LOS ANGELES
3 BOSTONREDSOX  35.8M 3 S 2M 3 DODGERS 9.8M
TORONTO
4 @? ToRONTS 25.2M 4 A ATLANTA BRAVES 1.7M 4 @ BLUE JAYS 9.7M
™) NEW YORK METS ‘' sT.Louls LOS ANGELES
5 " %1‘ . 5 ff%?« ¥ ® 5 [
s, 17.6M #77)  CARDINALS L ANGELS i
4
‘. sT.LouIs LOS ANGELES
7 #7. CARDINALS 1M it ANGELS M 7 i 4™
o
AN e CHICAGO ‘' sT.Louls
i 1% MARINERS 13.4M 8 % WHITE SOX 961K 8 " CARDINALS 3.6M
SAN DIEGO MILWAUKEE G\ SEATTLE
2 PADRES 1M 2 @ BREWERS s 9 (8F) MARINERS 3.5M
SAN DIEGO
10 CHICAGO CUBS 10.3M 10 DETROIT TIGERS 886K 10 PADRES 3M

Total video views from instagram, Twitter, Facebook, TikTok and YouTube.
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BASEBALL

TOTAL VIDEO VIEWS

. & MLB

TOTAL VIDEO VIEWS TOTAL VIDEO VIEWS

NEW YORK NEW YORK HOUSTON ASTROS
1 VANKEES 31.2M 1 e 21.5M 1 H 463K
D ]
LOS ANGELES L A ATLANTA BRAVES
2 ryd 26.2M 2 BOSTONRED SOX  6.7M 2 ; 364K
3 BOSTONREDSOX  18.1M 3 it 4.3M 3 (J) NEW YORK METS 316K
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